
3 Days of Belgium - Day 3
Daverdisse 2.7.2023

Balise 10

Dany ROSINI
OSCM
Circuit : LD
Distance : 7000m (Dénivelé 225m)
Temps : 1:33:03 (13'18"/km)

10/21 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jeremy GENAR 0:52:07
2. Roel VAN DE MOORTEL 0:59:50
3. Gaëlle FRONHOFFS 1:09:32

1. 174 00:15:41 1557m 10'04"/km
2. 239 00:04:30 00:20:11 320m 14'04"/km
3. 172 00:03:39 00:23:50 280m 13'02"/km
4. 171 00:04:07 00:27:57 267m 15'25"/km
5. 241 00:03:22 00:31:19 233m 14'27"/km
6. 242 00:04:30 00:35:49 194m 23'12"/km
7. 243 00:12:30 00:48:19 518m 24'08"/km
8. 199 00:03:40 00:51:59 301m 12'11"/km
9. 215 00:08:40 01:00:39 569m 15'14"/km

10. 46 00:09:49 01:10:28 651m 15'05"/km
11. 192 00:02:41 01:13:09 244m 11'00"/km
12. 190 00:02:20 01:15:29 198m 11'47"/km
13. 247 00:02:50 01:18:19 281m 10'05"/km
14. 225 00:02:53 01:21:12 289m 9'59"/km
15. 194 00:04:19 01:25:31 269m 16'03"/km
16. 249 00:01:59 01:27:30 159m 12'28"/km
17. 195 00:02:27 01:29:57 298m 8'13"/km
18. 255 00:02:50 01:32:47 236m 12'00"/km
19. 999 00:00:16 01:33:03 107m 2'30"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.balise10.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4720
https://www.helga-o.com

